Communication Interfaces – Overview 2021
Products Technologies
PoE
Application
references
Communication Interfaces - Our product portfolio
Fieldbus
Communication

Product
overview
Order key (example)
For worldwide use
868 MHz 900 MHz 2,4 GHz
Surge protection
Power supply Wireless module
I/O module (optional)
⌂
915 MHz
Order No.
1091638 2400
Wireless module
1 2 3
DI4 AI4 DO8
Selection Order key
Frequency band 868 MHz
900 MHz
915 MHz
2,4 GHz
868
900
915
2400
Type of I/O extension module
(optional, up to 3 units)
2 digital inputs/outputs and  1 x analog input/output
4 digital inputs
8 digital inputs
4 analog current inputs 4…20 mA
4 Pt 100 inputs
4 digital relay outputs
8 digital transistor outputs
4 analog current outputs 4…20 mA
4 analog voltage inputs 0…10 V
4 digital NAMUR inputs
DAIO6
DI4
DI8
AI4
PT100
DO4
DO8
AO4
AIU4
NAM4
I/O module (optional)
ESSENTIAL Wireless
Intuitive start-up